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50+ Kristiine välk II etapp 3.10.2022 - Round 9
Cross Table
No Name                Intl Id Rtg  Club              Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9  

1  OLDE, Karl Erik             1965 Reval-Sport       8      9:1  8:1  5:0  4:1  3:1  2:1  7:1 11:1  6:1
2  NEFF, Sergei        50+     2102 Kadrioru MK       7     10:1  4:1  3:0  9:1  6:1  1:0  5:1 14:1  8:1
3  NIKITIN, Pjotr      80+     1891 Kadrioru MK       6     14:1 10:1  2:1  5:½  1:0  6:1 13:1  7:½  4:0
4  GARBER, Vjatsheslav 80+     1961 Kadrioru MK       6      6:1  2:0  7:1  1:0 10:0 11:1 12:1  9:1  3:1
5  TEDREMA, Ardi       50+     2033 Saue MK           5.5   12:1  7:½  1:1  3:½  8:0 10:1  2:0 13:½ 14:1
6  PÕLDOJA, Ants       50+     1760 Keila MK          5      4:0 14:1  8:1  7:1  2:0  3:0 10:1 12:1  1:0
7  KÕUSAAR, Riho       50+     1959                   5     11:1  5:½  4:0  6:0  9:1 14:1  1:0  3:½ 13:1
8  MOGILNÕI, Jevgeni   50+     1914                   5     13:1  1:0  6:0 12:1  5:1  9:0 11:1 10:1  2:0
9  ZAFRA, Kim Yutangco         1778                   4      1:0 13:1 12:1  2:0  7:0  8:1 14:1  4:0 11:0
10 PETROV, Aleksandr   80+     1838 Kadrioru MK       3      2:0  3:0 13:1 11:1  4:1  5:0  6:0  8:0 12:0
11 POOM, Mati          50+     1751 P.Kerese Nõmme MK 3      7:0 12:0 14:1 10:0 13:1  4:0  8:0  1:0  9:1
12 HAABU, Aare         50+     1783                   3      5:0 11:1  9:0  8:0 14:1 13:0  4:0  6:0 10:1
13 SEPANDI, Jaak       80+     1681                   2.5    8:0  9:0 10:0 14:1 11:0 12:1  3:0  5:½  7:0
14 PANFILOV, Sergei    80+     1275                   0      3:0  6:0 11:0 13:0 12:0  7:0  9:0  2:0  5:0

Standings
Place Name                Intl Id Rtg  Club              Score M-Buch. 

  1   OLDE, Karl Erik             1965 Reval-Sport       8        43.5 
  2   NEFF, Sergei        50+     2102 Kadrioru MK       7        42.5 
  3   NIKITIN, Pjotr      80+     1891 Kadrioru MK       6        42.0 
  4   GARBER, Vjatsheslav 80+     1961 Kadrioru MK       6        41.0 
  5   TEDREMA, Ardi       50+     2033 Saue MK           5.5      39.5 
  6   PÕLDOJA, Ants       50+     1760 Keila MK          5        43.0 
  7   KÕUSAAR, Riho       50+     1959                   5        40.0 
  8   MOGILNÕI, Jevgeni   50+     1914                   5        38.5 
  9   ZAFRA, Kim Yutangco         1778                   4        39.5 
 10   PETROV, Aleksandr   80+     1838 Kadrioru MK       3        40.5 
 11   POOM, Mati          50+     1751 P.Kerese Nõmme MK 3        36.5 
 12   HAABU, Aare         50+     1783                   3        34.0 
 13   SEPANDI, Jaak       80+     1681                   2.5      34.5 
 14   PANFILOV, Sergei    80+     1275                   0        38.5 
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